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ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2023-24)

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

Occasion Day Date
Good Friday Friday 07-04-2023
Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Friday 14-04-2023
Ramzan Eid Saturday | 22-04-2023
Bakari Eid Thursday 29-06-2023
Moharrum Saturday 29-07-2023
7Independence Day Thursday 15-08-5623—
Pateti Wednesday | 16-08-2023
Eaksha Bandhan Wednesday | 30-08-2023
Janmashtami Thursday | 07-09-2023
Ganesh Chaturthi Tuesday 19-09-2023
Eid-E-Milad* Thursday | 28-09-2023
Gandhi Jayanti Monday 02-10-2023
Dusshera Tuesday 24-10-2023
New Year Tuesday 14-11-2023
Dev Diwali / Guru Nanak Jayanti Monday 27-1 -202‘377
Christmas Monday 25-12-2023
Makar Sankranti Sunday 14-01-2024
Republic Day Firday 26-01-2024
_l;fl‘;ha Shiivratri Friday 08—03j276é4—-
Holi Monday 25-03-2024
Good Friday Friday 29-03-2024
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